
Hechtel    04 JUNI 2017

  UITSLAG  OPEN MEETING

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:11
Reeks:1

1 2990 PALMANS JINTE            SACN 62,09 1
2 3256 SNYERS ROMY              AVT  62,24 1
3 3180 VAN WIN JENNA            ROBA 63,69 1
4 3232 DRIES ANKE               GENK 63,92 0
5 1016 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN        DALO 64,28 Cad 2
6 3024 BILLION DEPREZ LENA      AVT  66,54 1

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:12
Reeks:1

1 1506 VERSTRAETEN ANNE         AVT  65,35 Sen 96
2 2966 ANDRE ESTELLE            FCHA 75,56 Mas 81

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:20
Reeks:1

1 3025 KERKHOFS NIELS           AVT  52,39 1
2 2799 NOBLESSE SIEBE           AVT  54,11 1
3 2974 CLAESEN ARON             ATLA 56,05 1
4 2977 GEURTS QUINTEN           ATLA 58,07 1
5 1458 VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN     RCT  59,21 Cad 2

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:26
Reeks:1

1 2085 SPAAS JAN                AVT  50,9 Sen 94
2 557 VAN DER GAAST LARS       AVT  53,46 Jun 99
3 3118 CLAES KOBE               AVT  54,96 Sen 94
4 6558 VAN POUCKE CHRISTOPHE    ACA  58,14 Mas 79
5 4843 HABEX CARLO              AVT  67,12 Mas 69

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=14:52
Reeks:1

1 1394 DIELS ESTHER             ACHL 4.52m 0,7 2
2 1139 MEGENS LORE              ACHL 4.42m 2 3
3 1906 SANNEN LIEN              DALO 3.88m 2 3
4 1430 VANHELMONT TINE          ACA  3.79m 2,8 3 3.77m 0,1

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=15:02
Reeks:1

1 1624 RAMAEKERS DAAN           ADD  47.58m 2
2 727 SCHEPERS TIAM            AVT  35.64m 2
3 1458 VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN     RCT  31.94m 2
4 1166 DEIANA DANILO            LOOI 29.48m 2
5 1416 CANNAERTS ARTHUR         OLSE 27.75m 2
6 1481 NULENS DAVY              BREE 24.09m 3
7 1165 BROEDERS LENNERT         LOOI 22.22m 3
8 1635 GEYSEN TUUR              DALO 18.37m 3



kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=14:57
Reeks:1

2 2878 NULENS JEFFREY           BREE 9.25m Sen 92
3 4883 OOMS GERARD              VMOL 6.95m Mas 49

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:50
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3

1 1551 BERINGS ANISSA           ADD  13,31 2
2 931 SCHEPERS INA             AVT  13,59 3
3 3271 CLAES FLORE              DALO 13,67 Sch 1
4 933 VERHEIJEN NOOR           AVT  13,98 3
5 1094 DAVIDS DAPHNE            AVT  14,01 2
6 1385 SWITTEN BAILEY           LOOI 16,08 2

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:03
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 2120 BECKERS LAURA            ACHL 14,33 Sen 96
2 3443 CAUBERGHS LINDA          LOOI 15,19 Mas 71

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:03
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4

1 1186 JANSSEN KOBE             ATAC 11,9 2
2 1089 VAN PEEL JARNE           ACHL 12,07 2
3 1359 BEVERS YOSHI             BVAC 12,29 2
4 1481 NULENS DAVY              BREE 14,87 3

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=16:16
Reeks:1

1 3617 VLUMMENS JENNIFER        ROBA 38.16m 0
2 3180 VAN WIN JENNA            ROBA 35.62m 1
3 3567 NULENS LINDSEY           BREE 21.90m 1

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:42
Reeks:1

1 1972 GEUDENS BENEDICTE        LIER 11.44m Sen 91
2 3660 BRUNINX WENDY            ATLA 9.33m Mas 80
3 3454 SCHEPERS MARGOT          DALO 7.76m Mas 63

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:14
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4

1 2069 DE PAUW BRENT            ACHL 11,14 Sen 93
2 436 DECKERS MICHIEL          AVT  11,31 Jun 98
3 401 VAN BAEL JENS            AVZK 11,87 Jun 99
4 3167 VANHELMONT RUBEN         ACA  12,24 Sch 0
5 2830 CLAES TOM                LOOI 12,62 Sch 1
6 2340 DE ROECK GLEN            LOOI 12,93 Sen 95
7 2834 VLASSENBROECK LIAM       ACHL 13,67 Sch 0

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=15:43
Reeks:1

1 2954 WOLFS SENNE              MACD 1.60m 1



verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=16:06
Reeks:1

1 1186 JANSSEN KOBE             ATAC 5.22m 0,2 2
2 1071 WILLEKENS QUINTEN        AVT  5.02m 1,5 2
3 1166 DEIANA DANILO            LOOI 4.55m 1,6 2
4 1165 BROEDERS LENNERT         LOOI 4.35m -2,2 3
5 1481 NULENS DAVY              BREE 4.16m 0,8 3

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=16:17
Reeks:1

1 1345 BOYEN FREYA              TACT 28.58m 2
2 1335 VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY      AVKA 27.52m 2
3 1394 DIELS ESTHER             ACHL 22.78m 2
4 1430 VANHELMONT TINE          ACA  19.32m 3
5 1906 SANNEN LIEN              DALO 12.76m 3
6 1139 MEGENS LORE              ACHL 12.17m 3

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=16:51
Reeks:1

1 9992 WISSE, Vera              VZA  38.08m Sen 84
2 1972 GEUDENS BENEDICTE        LIER 36.83m Sen 91
3 3660 BRUNINX WENDY            ATLA 29.55m Mas 80
4 3303 VAN WINCKEL LIEVE        AVZK 25.69m Mas 80
5 3454 SCHEPERS MARGOT          DALO 21.49m Mas 63
6 1959 BAMPS MICHELLE           LOOI 17.87m Sen 90
7 3924 PAPS MARIA               LOOI 15.82m Mas 48

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:15
Reeks:1

1 960 VANDEGHINSTE EMMA        DUFF 2'17.43 3
2 1169 NIJSSEN ANNELIES         ATLA 2'24.65 2
3 1140 RUTTEN SILKE             ACHL 2'25.76 2
4 929 CAMPS LORE               AVT  2'26.47 3
5 976 VANDENBERK GITTE         DALO 2'29.99 2
6 1497 WILLEMS MARIE            ATLA 2'31.38 3
7 1379 PANNEMANS RANI           AVT  2'36.17 2
8 1316 CAUBERGH BRENNE          ATLA 2'37.78 3
9 1056 STINKENS BIEKE           BREE 2'38.11 2

10 1525 LAMBERT MARIE            VAC  2'40.15 3
11 862 VETTERS HANNE            OLSE 2'48.45 3
12 1262 VAN BUN EVA              DALO 2'51.56 2
13 1055 VANHEMEL NOOR            BREE 2'52.23 3
14 1074 VERWAEST JANNE           ARAC 3'12.63 3

1717 KERKHOFS NORE            GENK     NG  2



800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:15
Reeks:1

1 3023 HELLINGS NIENKE          AVT  2'16.35 1
2 3192 MEBIS LINA               ATLA 2'22.02 1
3 3010 LEMMENS BRITT            AVT  2'22.48 1
4 3026 SMEETS SIEN              AVT  2'26.44 0
5 2990 PALMANS JINTE            SACN 2'26.86 1
6 3190 VANDOOREN DREA           ATLA 2'27.59 0
7 3065 SPIES HELEEN             DALO 2'28.73 1
8 3063 LEHAEN JANNE             DALO 2'29.43 1
9 3413 MAESEN BENJA             BREE 2'30.68 0

10 3272 GEUENS GEENA             DALO 2'33.83 1
11 3018 BROUCKAERT SOPHIE        AVT  2'38.21 1
12 3314 BRUGGEN LIEN             ATLA 2'52.47 0
13 3848 KESSELS YVETTE**         DALO 2'58.79 1

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:18
Reeks:1

1 438 BELLENS LAURIEN          ABES 2'33.20 Jun 98
2 3647 MEURIS VERA              ROBA 2'38.45 Mas 70
3 1824 BROEDERS LEENNE          LOOI 2'42.98 Sen 96
4 3314 BOSMANS ILSE             OLSE 2'50.85 Mas 71
5 1550 TRUYERS JANNE            AVT  2'51.49 Sen 95
6 3344 STERKEN RENATA           AVT  2'53.53 Mas 64
7 3666 ERKENS HEIDI             ATLA 2'58.16 Mas 75
8 1932 SALLAERTS SAARTJE        AVT  3'23.64 Sen 87
9 3720 SORRENTINO NICOLETTA*    AVT  3'24.27 Mas 63

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=16:25
1 2804 VANDERBORGHT JONAS       DCLA 14.73m 1
2 3167 VANHELMONT RUBEN         ACA  10.28m 0

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=17:23
1 2878 NULENS JEFFREY           BREE 29.46m Sen 92
2 4795 COENE PATRICK            SACN 23.45m Mas 63
3 4883 OOMS GERARD              VMOL 20.91m Mas 49

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:24
Reeks:1

1 1022 JANSSEN ARNOUD           ATLA 2'06.62 2
2 821 DUIJSTERS GORAN          AVT  2'07.72 2
3 1647 KONTEH NOAH              OLSE 2'08.52 3
4 1447 WEEKERS KORNEEL          ADD  2'09.63 2
5 657 WILLEMS THOMAS           OLSE 2'14.88 2
6 728 VAESEN DIETER            AVT  2'17.74 3
7 1697 VAN BAELEN SIEBE         AVT  2'20.81 2
8 943 GOBERT JAN               OLSE 2'21.53 3
9 1003 MEBIS LUCA               ATLA 2'25.78 3

10 1416 CANNAERTS ARTHUR         OLSE 2'28.34 2
11 9994 HELLINGS, Witze          NA   2'29.43 3
12 1473 BROUWERS ANDREAS         OLSE 2'29.88 2
13 1002 VANGANGELT CHRIS         ATLA 2'34.66 3
14 780 SPIES MICHIEL            DALO 2'41.11 3
15 1005 SPAUWEN BJORN            ATLA 2'50.58 3



800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:33
Reeks:1

1 3190 NEYENS JAN               ATLA 2'01.50 0
2 3087 NICOLAES MARNICK         ATLA 2'03.69 0
3 3205 VERHEIJEN ROBBE          BREE 2'04.25 1
4 3191 NEYENS JEF               ATLA 2'05.48 0
5 9993 KNOESTER, Juul           GVAC 2'09.62 0
6 2916 VERWAEST DIETER          ARAC 2'09.81 0
7 2979 LAMBRICHTS JORRE         ATLA 2'10.58 1
8 2943 THEYS BRENT              LOOI 2'12.08 1
9 2758 SAINT GHISLAIN IBO       OLSE 2'12.79 1

10 9996 SMEETS, Alex             AVC  2'16.89 0
11 2977 GEURTS QUINTEN           ATLA 2'18.02 1
12 9995 GORISSEN, Roel           AVC  2'25.64 1

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:37
Reeks:1

1 923 LE JEUNE RUBEN           ADD  2'03.95 Jun 99
2 2636 WINDERICKX RUBEN         AVT  2'05.82 Sen 94
3 9991 NIEHOF, Lorens           AVV  2'08.75 Jun 99
4 2631 VAN WILDERODE JORIK      AVT  2'10.07 Sen 87
5 551 JACOBS WOUTER            ATLA 2'12.40 Jun 99
6 2090 MAES DAVE                AVT  2'14.19 Sen 91
7 629 VANGEEL JONAS            LOOI 2'14.41 Jun 98
8 5226 VANDERBIESEN TOM         AVT  2'15.04 Mas 79
9 5495 FILLéE RONNY             AVT  2'15.80 Mas 71

10 4847 CORVERS WIM              AVT  2'17.45 Mas 77
11 2091 GIJBELS NICK             AVT  2'29.30 Sen 87
12 7047 SWALENS DIRK             AVT  2'29.43 Mas 63
13 2707 WOUTERS BERT             AVT  2'31.65 Sen 82
14 5460 GROENINCKX MARC          DCLA 2'36.08 Mas 57
15 2140 VOLDERS JURRE - 21       DALO 2'55.89 Sen 93

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:47
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7

1 1551 BERINGS ANISSA           ADD  27,14 2
2 931 SCHEPERS INA             AVT  27,46 3
3 1394 DIELS ESTHER             ACHL 28,34 2
4 1094 DAVIDS DAPHNE            AVT  29,19 2
5 1345 BOYEN FREYA              TACT 29,4 2
6 1385 SWITTEN BAILEY           LOOI 33,88 2

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:48
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1

1 3024 BILLION DEPREZ LENA      AVT  28 1
2 3271 CLAES FLORE              DALO 28,22 1
3 2954 VAN GELDER SIEGE         OLSE 28,48 1
4 3019 DEFERM NELE              AVT  29,25 1
5 3945 VANHEST AUKJE            LOOI 29,72 1



200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:52
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4

1 2120 BECKERS LAURA            ACHL 29,96 Sen 96
2 3471 VERHEYDEN ROSETTE        ACKO 30,6 Mas 63
3 3443 CAUBERGHS LINDA          LOOI 32,12 Mas 71
4 1959 BAMPS MICHELLE           LOOI 33,28 Sen 90
5 1824 BROEDERS LEENNE          LOOI 35,15 Sen 96

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:58
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2

1 1089 VAN PEEL JARNE           ACHL 24,55 2
2 1071 WILLEKENS QUINTEN        AVT  25,41 2
3 1166 DEIANA DANILO            LOOI 28,71 2
4 1165 BROEDERS LENNERT         LOOI 30,41 3

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:59
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 3346 DRIESSENS TIJL           AVT  24,85 1
2 2830 CLAES TOM                LOOI 25,08 1
3 2834 VLASSENBROECK LIAM       ACHL 28,83 0

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:59
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6

1 2069 DE PAUW BRENT            ACHL 22,38 Sen 93
2 436 DECKERS MICHIEL          AVT  22,54 Jun 98
3 3118 CLAES KOBE               AVT  23,83 Sen 94
4 401 VAN BAEL JENS            AVZK 23,95 Jun 99
5 629 VANGEEL JONAS            LOOI 24,89 Jun 98
6 2340 DE ROECK GLEN            LOOI 25,99 Sen 95

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=15:33
Reeks:1

0 6582 HUYGHE PETER             ACKO 10.37m Mas 62

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=17:23
Reeks:1

1 9998 GOESSENS, Rik            Ned  40.91m 98
2 9997 GODSCHALK, Nick          Ned  36.91m 99


